
                               Contest: HRSF_BRASS-Saturday
                                     Date: 07/27/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 4

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:57   95   1000.00   3996.951 100.00  2800  2365
 2  Guide, Tony         EX     9:54   90    989.98   3989.975  99.83  2695  2312
 3  Strickland, Lenny   EX    10:00   74    983.81   3983.814  99.67  2591  2379
 4  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:58   84   1000.00   3973.578  99.42  2485  2287
 5  Beach, David        EX     9:59   62    970.07   3970.073  99.33  2384  2322
 6  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   79    996.58   3953.141  98.90  2275  2337
 7  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:59   62    979.28   3944.918  98.70  2171  2329
 8  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:55   75    985.88   3943.500  98.66  2072  2319
 9  Sullivan, Paul      EX     9:58   51   1000.00   3883.968  97.17  1943  2219
10  Carr, Jeff          EX    10:03    0    944.79   3870.014  96.82  1840  2212
11  Procino, Anthony    EX     9:58   73    987.17   3846.673  96.24  1732  2219
12  Richmond, Don       EX    10:01   84   1000.00   3811.748  95.37  1621  2211
13  Roberts, Reid       EX     7:52   73   1000.00   3777.882  94.52  1512  2102
14  Whitney, Bob        EX     8:31   85    885.07   3752.471  93.88  1408  2171
15  Pinnell, Chuck      EX     7:35   77    967.95   3741.228  93.60  1310  2018
16  Dumas, Frank        N      9:59    0    914.63   3710.610  92.84  1207  2105
17  Lucke, Steve        EX     7:28    0    877.94   3618.381  90.53  1086  1979
18  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     8:00   57    779.35   3606.882  90.24   993  2099
19  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     5:52   64    596.68   3549.571  88.81   888  2069
20  Sowder, Bob         EX     6:32   56   1000.00   3527.633  88.26   794  1864
21  Clayton, Kyle       SP     6:29   92    984.56   3451.638  86.36   691  1804
22  Broeski, Tom        EX     5:20   32    795.83   3442.586  86.13   603  1749
23  Proseus, Richard    EX     5:46    0    830.95   3410.748  85.33   512  1750
24  Beck, Duane         EX     6:47   63   1000.00   3309.299  82.80   414  1711
25  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP     4:18   59    660.23   3280.909  82.09   328  1803
26  Carroll, Jim        SP     5:50   29    829.59   3254.812  81.43   244  1668
27  White, Regis        SP     4:39    0    546.75   3225.679  80.70   161  1702
28  Buxton, Robert      EX     4:21    3    601.32   2276.880  56.97    57  1145



                               Contest: HRSF_BRASS-Saturday
                                     Date: 07/27/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 4

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:57   95   1000.00   3996.951 100.00  2300  2365
 2  Guide, Tony         EX     9:54   90    989.98   3989.975  99.83  2196  2312
 3  Strickland, Lenny   EX    10:00   74    983.81   3983.814  99.67  2093  2379
 4  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:58   84   1000.00   3973.578  99.42  1988  2287
 5  Beach, David        EX     9:59   62    970.07   3970.073  99.33  1887  2322
 6  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   79    996.58   3953.141  98.90  1780  2337
 7  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:59   62    979.28   3944.918  98.70  1678  2329
 8  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:55   75    985.88   3943.500  98.66  1579  2319
 9  Sullivan, Paul      EX     9:58   51   1000.00   3883.968  97.17  1458  2219
10  Carr, Jeff          EX    10:03    0    944.79   3870.014  96.82  1356  2212
11  Procino, Anthony    EX     9:58   73    987.17   3846.673  96.24  1251  2219
12  Richmond, Don       EX    10:01   84   1000.00   3811.748  95.37  1144  2211
13  Roberts, Reid       EX     7:52   73   1000.00   3777.882  94.52  1040  2102
14  Whitney, Bob        EX     8:31   85    885.07   3752.471  93.88   939  2171
15  Pinnell, Chuck      EX     7:35   77    967.95   3741.228  93.60   842  2018
16  Lucke, Steve        EX     7:28    0    877.94   3618.381  90.53   724  1979
17  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     8:00   57    779.35   3606.882  90.24   632  2099
18  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     5:52   64    596.68   3549.571  88.81   533  2069
19  Sowder, Bob         EX     6:32   56   1000.00   3527.633  88.26   441  1864
20  Broeski, Tom        EX     5:20   32    795.83   3442.586  86.13   345  1749
21  Proseus, Richard    EX     5:46    0    830.95   3410.748  85.33   256  1750
22  Beck, Duane         EX     6:47   63   1000.00   3309.299  82.80   166  1711
23  Buxton, Robert      EX     4:21    3    601.32   2276.880  56.97    57  1145



                               Contest: HRSF_BRASS-Saturday
                                     Date: 07/27/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 4

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Dumas, Frank        N      9:59    0    914.63   3710.610 100.00   500  2105
 2  Clayton, Kyle       SP     6:29   92    984.56   3451.638  93.02   372  1804
 3  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP     4:18   59    660.23   3280.909  88.42   265  1803
 4  Carroll, Jim        SP     5:50   29    829.59   3254.812  87.72   175  1668
 5  White, Regis        SP     4:39    0    546.75   3225.679  86.93    87  1702


